SxV Soldering Tips
24
SFV-CH10A
STV-CH10A
SCV-CH10A
SFV-CH10AR
STV-CH10AR
SCV-CH10AR
SFV-CH10
STV-CH10
SCV-CH10
SFV-CH15A
STV-CH15A
SCV-CH15A
SFV-CH15AR
STV-CH15AR
SCV-CH15AR
SFV-CHB15
STV-CHB15
SCV-CHB15
SFV-CH18AR
STV-CH18AR
SCV-CH18AR
SFV-CH20
STV-CH20
SCV-CH20
SFV-CH24A
STV-CH24A
SCV-CH24A
SFV-CH25AR
STV-CH25AR
SCV-CH25AR
0.43"
11.0mm
0.04"
1.0mm
.06"
.528"
1.5mm
13.4mm
0.48"
12.2mm
0.06"
1.5mm
1.8mm
.07"
.528"
13.4mm
0.43"
11.0mm
0.08"
2.0mm
.719"
18.3mm
0.094"
2.4mm
0.44"
11.3mm
0.06"
1.5mm
F = FR4 / Fiber Glass, for most standard applications T = Temperature Sensitive C = Ceramic for high thermal demand applications.
2.5mm
.10"
.528"
13.4mm
0.719"
18.3mm
0.04"
1.0mm
Compatible with: PS-900, MFR-1120, MFR-2220, MFR-2222 Systems,
PS-HC3 and MFR-H2-ST hand-pieces, PS-CA3 and MFR-CA2 Coil Assemblies
.54"
.04"
1.0mm
13.7mm
SXV SOLDERING TIPS
N E W
C
H
IS
EL
N E W
N E W
              SFV-CH25
          STV-CH25
          SCV-CH25
           SFV-CH30AR
        STV-CH30AR
        SCV-CH30AR
             SFV-CH50A
         STV-CH50A
         SCV-CH50A
           SFV-CH50AR
        STV-CH50AR
        SCV-CH50AR
              SFV-CH50
          STV-CH50
          SCV-CH50
         SFV-CNL03AR
       STV-CNL03AR
       SCV-CNL03AR
           SFV-CNB04A
        STV-CNB04A
        SCV-CNB04A
             SFV-CN05A
         STV-CN05A
         SCV-CN05A
         SFV-CNB04AR
       STV-CNB04AR
       SCV-CNB04AR
             SFV-CNL04
         STV-CNL04
         SCV-CNL04
0.43"
11.0mm
0.1"
2.5mm
0.44"
11.3mm
0.2"
5.0mm
0.61"
15.5mm
0.016"
0.40mm
0.21"
5.4mm
.77"
.016"
19.6mm
0.4mm
C
H
IS
EL
C
O
N
IC
AL
.461"
.197"
5.0mm
11.7mm
.724"
.01" 18.4mm
0.3mm
0.4"
10.0mm
0.2"
5.0mm
0.72"
18.2mm
0.016"
0.4mm
0.53"
13.6mm
0.016"
0.4mm
N E W
N E W
N E W
sxV soldering Tips
CxV Blade Tips
25
F = FR4 / Fiber Glass, for most standard applications T = Temperature Sensitive C = Ceramic for high thermal demand applications.
sxV soldEriNg Tips
           SFV-DRK45A
        STV-DRK45A
        SCV-DRK45A
             SFV-DRK50
         STV-DRK50
         SCV-DRK50
.095"2.4mm
.20"
5.0mm
14mm  .55"
45°
2.4mm  0.095"
0.20"
5.0mm
45°
1mm
0.039"
2mm
0.079"
CxV BlAdE Tips
CFV-BL100      CCV-BL100 10mm (.40")
CFV-BL250   CCV-BL250 25mm (1")
CFV-BL350   CCV-BL350 35mm (1.4")
CFV-BL400   CCV-BL400 40mm (1.6")
CFV-BL500   CCV-BL500 50mm (2")
 0.02"
0.5mm
 0.36"
9.1mm
A
A
KN
IF
E
        SFV-CN05AR
        STV-CN05AR
        SCV-CN05AR
              SFV-CN05
          STV-CN05
          SCV-CN05
            SFV-CNB05
         STV-CNB05
         SCV-CNB05
           SFV-CNL10A
        STV-CNL10A
        SCV-CNL10A
         SFV-CNL10AR
       STV-CNL10AR
       SCV-CNL10AR
             SFV-CNL10
         STV-CNL10
         SCV-CNL10
             SFV-CNL14
         STV-CNL14
         SCV-CNL14
         SFV-DRH20
         STV-DRH20
         SCV-DRH20
         SFV-CNL20
         STV-CNL20
         SCV-CNL20
              SFV-WV20
          STV-WV20
          SCV-WV20
0.51"
13.0mm
0.02"
0.5mm
0.51"
13.0mm
0.04"
1.0mm
0.59"
15.0mm
0.056"
1.4mm
0.58"
14.6mm
0.54"
13.8mm
0.71"
18.0mm
0.04"
1.0mm
.04"
.59"
15.0mm
1.0mm
C
O
N
IC
AL
0.59"
15.0mm
0.08"
2.0mm
.53"
.02" 13.7mm
0.5mm
0.34"
8.5mm
0.02"
0.5mm
        SFV-DRH420AR
        STV-DRH420AR
        SCV-DRH420AR
         SFV-DRH20CP
         STV-DRH20CP
         SCV-DRH20CP
        SFV-DRH430AR
        STV-DRH430AR
        SCV-DRH430AR
        SFV-DRH630AR
        STV-DRH630AR
        SCV-DRH340AR
         SFV-DRH420A
         STV-DRH420A
         SCV-DRH420A
         SFV-DRH30CP
         STV-DRH30CP
         SCV-DRH30CP
         SFV-DRH440R
         STV-DRH440R
         SCV-DRH440R
        SFV-DRH640AR
        STV-DRH640AR
        SCV-DRH640AR
         SFV-DRH40CP
         STV-DRH40CP
         SCV-DRH40CP
         SFV-DRH440A
         STV-DRH440A
         SCV-DRH440A
20.7mm
.81"
45˚
2.0mm
.08"
H
O
O
F
0.137"
3.47mm
0.48"
12.2mm
0.079" 2mm
0.187"
4.75mm
0.52"
13.2mm
0.157"
4mm
60°
.670"
17.01mm
4.02mm
.158"
20.4mm 0.8"
45˚3.0mm
.12"
60°
10.0mm
.39"
17.0mm
.67"
3.0mm
.12"
4.00mm
.157
2.0mm
.08
17.04mm
.671
12.04mm
.474
"
"
"
"
8.00mm
.315
0.5mm
.02
10mm
.40
45°
"
"
"
          SFV-DRK30AR
          STV-DRK30AR
          SCV-DRK30AR
          SFV-DRK45AR
          STV-DRK45AR
          SCV-DRK45AR.18"
4.5mm 45º
.74"
.07"
18.7mm
1.8mm
45º.12"
3.0mm
.74"
18.7mm
N E W
N E W
N E W
N E W
Compatible with: PS-900, MFR-1120, MFR-2220, MFR-2222 Systems,
PS-HC3 and MFR-H2-ST hand-pieces, PS-CA3 and MFR-CA2 Coil Assemblies
.08"
2.03mm
EAP Cat v1 2013 English_Layout 1  06/02/2013  13:25  Page 25